

Sponsorship Form - 2024 Lake Jump

Benefiting Friends of Ludington Police K9

Name/Business Address				
Searc	ch and Rescue K9 (over	\$3000)		
2. 3.	Sponsors will be listed iSponsors' names will be	n the Lake Jump prom e printed on over a hur	ring Lake Jump radio interviews and at thos on all Synergy Media AM and FM standred t-shirts worn by jumpers and volur mp.org and on social media.	ations.
Patro	ol K9 (over \$1000)			
	Sponsors will be listed in the Lake Jump promos on all Synergy Media AM and FM stations. Sponsors' names will be printed on over a hundred t-shirts worn by jumpers and volunteers. Sponsors' names will be recognized on lakejump.org and on social media.			
Thera	apy K9 (over \$500)			
			ndred t-shirts worn by jumpers and volur mp.org and on social media.	nteers.
Recru	uit K9 (over \$200)			
1.	. Sponsors' names will be	e recognized on lakeju	mp.org and on social media.	
l,		,on behalf of the i	ndividual or organization listed above, p	ledge a
donation of \$		to support Friends	s of Ludington Police K9, beneficiary of the 2024	
Lake	Jump. By signing below, I	agree to remit the pled	dged donation to the organization in con	sideration of
the ap	pplicable recognition listed	above.		
Date		Signa	Signature:	
			npt charitable organization FEIN: 36-508 ce K9." Send your check and sponsorsh	
	Friends of I	Ludington Police K9 Po	O Box 311 Ludington, MI 49431	

To pay by credit card go to https://friendsofludingtonpolice.org/K-9-Program and choose "Donate."

Please submit this form to friendsofludingtonpolicek9@gmail.com. If you would like your logo to be used on printed materials or social media, email it to friendsofludingtonpolicek9@gmail.com by March 28th, 2024. Please send your logo in a high-resolution format such as PDF or png.

Would you like to jump with us? Teams or individuals wishing to jump will be eligible for special bragging rights! Pledge sheets and waivers can be found and downloaded from the Ludington Lake Jump website at lakejump.org.